Tel: 186 0773 3834       Fax: +86-773-8990122      Web: www.glhcoptical.com/www.glhclink.com        Page.1
75GHz 64-CH Flattop
AAWG specification
 Features
 Optical functional scheme
 Description
 75GHz 64-CH Flattop AAWG
 Applications

 ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY
Compliant to ROHS6
 Ordering Information:  HC-AWG-A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-J
A B C D E F G H J
Type Band
Number
of
Channels
Spacing
1st
Channel
Chip Type Package
Fiber
Length
(Total
Length)
In/Out
Connect
or
AAWG
=
Atherm
al AWG
C=C-Band
L=L-Band
D=C+L-Ban
d
X=Customi
ze
16=16-CH
32=32-CH
40=40-CH
48=48-CH
96=96-CH
XX=Speci
al
1=100G
2=200G
5=50G
X=Speci
al
C62=C62
H61=H61
C60=C60
H59=H59
.
XXX=speci
al
G=Gaussi
an
F=Flat Top
M=Modul
e
R=Rack